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Subject: [gbird] Latest Draft Agenda for Annual GBIRd Meeting

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>

Date: 10/11/2017 3:59 AM

To: "gbird@lists.ncsu.edu" <gbird@lists.ncsu.edu>

CC: Elizabeth Heitman <Elizabeth.Heitman@UTSouthwestern.edu>, Victoria Dean
<vsd@theseaverinstitute.org>, "Wegrzyn, Renee" <renee.wegrzyn@darpa.mil>, "Lee, Andrew [USA]"
<Lee_Andrew@bah.com>, Sarah Carter <carter@sciencepolicyconsulting.com>,
"scott@shorebiotech.com" <scott@shorebiotech.com>, Rachel Wadsworth
<rachel.wadsworth@islandconservationorg.onmicrosoft.com>, Chad Hanson
<chad.hanson@islandconservation.org>, "Parr, Lianne (contr-bto)" <lianne.parr.ctr@darpa.mil>,
"Andy.Sheppard@csiro.au" <Andy.Sheppard@csiro.au>

Hi All,

Focus Area leaders - please review confirm you are good with the amount of time given for your presentations. Time
includes time for questions/discussion. You can comment directly in the agenda next to your name. Here is the link:

Attach is an outline for key points in your program. This will be used to assist with the facilitation and discussion.
Please get this back to me by Oct 26th and your slides by Oct 315t.

Let me know if you have questions.

With Appreciation,
Royden

J. Royden Saah

Program Coordinator

Genetic Biocontrol of Invasive Rodents
Island Conservation

+1 919 520 5954 (mobile in USA)
Roydensaah (skype)

LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | Flickr | Blog
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